

2023 SONAR Nurse Anesthesiology Resident Innovation Award

We invite you to submit an abstract of your Nurse Anesthesiologist Residents Obstetric-related DNP/Research projects to participate in the 2023 SONAR Nurse Anesthesiology Resident Innovation Award.

Quick Facts:

- A selected group of SONAR leadership will choose the winner of this award.
- This award will be a monetary award given to the resident, program director, or representative at our meeting in Seattle, WA August 19 at 10 AM.
- The winner and school will be showcased on our website and social media channels to promote participation in future years.

For questions and submissions: admin@sonar-ob.org

Disclaimer

The information provided by the Society of Obstetric Nurse Anesthesiology and Research (SONAR) ("we," "us," or "our") on http://www.sonar-ob.org (the "Site") is for general informational purposes only. All information on the Site is provided in good faith, however, we make no representation or warranty of any kind, express or implied, regarding the accuracy, adequacy, validity, reliability, availability, or completeness of any information on the Site. UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCE SHALL WE HAVE ANY LIABILITY TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE OF ANY KIND INCURRED AS A RESULT OF THE USE OF THE SITE OR RELIANCE ON ANY INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THE SITE. YOUR USE OF THE SITE AND YOUR RELIANCE ON ANY INFORMATION ON THE SITE IS SOLELY AT YOUR OWN RISK.